53
Series EHCT59
ROTACOD
Absolute multiturn encoders
MATERIALS
Flange:  anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing: zamac die cast
Bearings: ABEC 5
Shaft: stainless steel, non magnetic, UNI EN 4305
ACCESSORIES
BR1: reducing sleeves
E-M12F8: M12 8 pin mating connector
EC-M12F8-LK-M8-L050                M12 8 pin cordset, 5 m cable
EC-M12F8-LK-M8-L100: M12 8 pin cordset, 10 m cable
EC-M12F8-LK-M8-L150:           M12 8 pin cordset, 15 m cable
EC-M12F8-LK-M8-L200:                M12 8 pin cordset, 20 m cable
E-M12F12:     M12 12 pin mating connector
EC-M12F12-LK-T12-L050: M12 12 pin cordset, 5 m cable
EC-M12F12-LK-T12-L100:  M12 12 pin cordset, 10 m cable
EC-M12F12-LK-T12-L200: M12 12 pin cordset, 20 m cable
EPFL121H:                                   M23 12 pin mating connector
EC-CR12F-S28-T12-L100:          M23 12 pin cordset, 10 m cable
EC-CR12F-S28-T12-L200:          M23 12 pin cordset, 20 m cable
EHCT59
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing
Hollow shaft diameter: Ø 14, 15 mm